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MVP

FAFSA Completion Rate
95.9%

84.5%

St. Petersburg Collegiate High School (Pinellas)
Young Womens Preparatory Academy (Miami-Dade)
School for Advanced Studies-Homestead (Miami-Dade)
School for Advanced Studies (Miami-Dade)
Center for International Education (Miami-Dade)

Gulf
Highlands

Monroe
Sumter

<105

12th graders

106 - 355

12th graders

356+

12th graders

AS OF MARCH 26,  2021

88.5%
86.7%

82.6%

Jose Marti Mast 6-12 Academy (Miami-Dade)
New World School Of The Arts (Miami-Dade)
School for Advanced Studies-South (Miami-Dade)
Pine View School (Sarasota)
Design & Architecture Senior High (Miami-Dade)

85.2%
84.1%
83.7%
82.0%
80.2%

Nassau

St. Johns
Sarasota
Seminole

Alachua
Miami-Dade

SMALL:  <1,000 12TH GRADERS LARGE: 1,000+ 12TH GRADERS

43.6% 45.9%
44.6%

44.3%
39.7%
39.2%35.5%

35.6%
38.6%

40.5%

Terra Environmental Research Institute (Miami-Dade)
Coral Reef Senior High School (Miami-Dade)

Doral Academy Charter High School (Miami-Dade)

Mater Academy Charter High (Miami-Dade)
Cypress Bay High School (Broward)

75.7%
70.4%
63.4%
61.3%
56.7%

HIGHEST FAFSA COMPLETION RATE



MOST IMPROVED

SMALL

SCHOOL

MEDIUM
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LARGE
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% Increase
Sports Leadership And Management Academy (Tampa) (Hillsborough)
Orlando Science Middle High Charter (Orange)
St. Petersburg Collegiate High School (Pinellas)
Lauderhill 6-12 (Broward)
Duval Mycroschool Of Integrated Academies And Technologies (Duval)

Okeechobee

<105

12th graders

AS OF MARCH 26,  2021

Pinecrest Preparatory Academy Charter High School (Miami-Dade)
Crescent City High School (Putnam)
William H. Turner Technical Arts High School (Miami-Dade)
Somerset Academy Canyons High School (Palm Beach)
Somerset Academy Charter High School (South Homestead) (Miami-Dade)

SMALL:  <1,000 12TH GRADERS LARGE: 1,000+ 12TH GRADERS

↑9.5%

Deland High School (Volusia)
Everglades High School (Broward)

Sunlake High School (Pasco)

Winter Park High (Orange)

University High School (Volusia)

↑9.6%

↑8.5%

LARGEST INCREASE COMPARED TO MARCH 2020

FAFSA 

CHALLENGE

LEADERBOARD

356+

12th graders

106 - 355

12th graders

↑18.0%
↑17.4%
↑14.3%
↑14.1%
↑12.7%

↑41.9%
↑32.1%
↑30.8%
↑25.9%
↑22.8%

↑11.8%
↑11.0%
↑10.5%

Jackson ↑8.2%

Liberty ↑7.4%

↑4.8%Volusia

St. Johns

Hernando

↑3.3%

↑2.3%

Seminole ↑1.4%Union ↑4.8%

Suwannee ↑0.7% Lake ↑1.0%


