

FAFSA CHALLENGE LEADERBOARD

AS OF MARCH 26, 2021

MVP

HIGHEST FAFSA COMPLETION RATE



	FAFSA Completion Rate
St. Petersburg Collegiate High School (Pinellas)	95.9%
Young Womens Preparatory Academy (Miami-Dade)	88.5%
School for Advanced Studies-Homestead (Miami-Dade)	86.7%
School for Advanced Studies (Miami-Dade)	84.5%
Center for International Education (Miami-Dade)	82.6%



MEDIUM SCHOOL

Jose Marti Mast 6-12 Academy (Miami-Dade)	85.2%
New World School Of The Arts (Miami-Dade)	84.1%
School for Advanced Studies-South (Miami-Dade)	83.7%
Pine View School (Sarasota)	82.0%
Design & Architecture Senior High (Miami-Dade)	80.2%



Terra Environmental Research Institute (Miami-Dade)	75.7%
Coral Reef Senior High School (Miami-Dade)	70.4%
Doral Academy Charter High School (Miami-Dade)	63.4%
Mater Academy Charter High (Miami-Dade)	61.3%
Cypress Bay High School (Broward)	56.7%

LARGE SCHOOL



SMALL: <1,000 12TH GRADERS

•	
Gulf	43.6%
Highlands	40.5%
Monroe	38.6%
Sumter	35.6%
Nassau	35.5%

LARGE: 1,000+ 12TH GRADERS

St. Johns	45.9%
Sarasota	44.6%
Seminole	44.3%
Alachua	39.7%
Miami-Dade	39.2%





FAFSA CHALLENGE LEADERBOARD

AS OF MARCH 26, 2021

MOST IMPROVED

LARGEST INCREASE COMPARED TO MARCH 2020



SCHOOL

	% Increase
Sports Leadership And Management Academy (Tampa) (Hillsborough	n)
Orlando Science Middle High Charter (Orange)	↑32.1%
St. Petersburg Collegiate High School (Pinellas)	↑30.8%
Lauderhill 6-12 (Broward)	1 25.9%
Duval Mycroschool Of Integrated Academies And Technologies (Duva	al) † 22.8%

106 - 355 12th graders

> MEDIUM SCHOOL

Pinecrest Preparatory Academy Charter High School (Miami-Dade)	18.0%
Crescent City High School (Putnam)	17.4%
William H. Turner Technical Arts High School (Miami-Dade)	14.3%
Somerset Academy Canyons High School (Palm Beach)	14.1%
Somerset Academy Charter High School (South Homestead) (Miami-Dade)	12.7%



Deland High School (Volusia)	† 11.8%
Everglades High School (Broward)	11.0%
Sunlake High School (Pasco)	10.5%
Winter Park High (Orange)	†9.6%
University High School (Volusia)	18.5%

LARGE SCHOOL



SMALL: <1,000 12TH GRADER

Okeechobee	† 9.5%
Jackson	↑8.2%
Liberty	↑7.4%
Union	14.8%
Suwannee	10.7%

LARGE: 1	,000+	12TH	GRADERS
----------	-------	-------------	---------

Volusia	↑4.8%
St. Johns	↑ 3.3%
Hernando	12.3%
Seminole	1.4%
Lake	1.0%

